Cat. No Description Articles
Ordering Information
�Package-Set : “HG-15D-Set-A”--with (3) “HT1018” Dispersing Tool(Rotor Φ12.8, Stator Φ18),
�Package-Set : “HG-15D-Set-A”--“CL200” Clamp, “ST110” Standard Plate Stand
�Package-Set : “HG-15D-Set-B”--with (4) “HT1025” Dispersing Tool(Rotor Φ20   , Stator Φ25),
�Package-Set : “HG-15D-Set-A”--“CL200” Clamp, “ST110” Standard Plate Stand
�Package-Set : --Package Dimension and Weight exclude “ST110” Standard Plate Stand
with “HT1018” Dispersing Tool, “HG-15D-Set-A” Package-set
DH.WHG02019 Homogenizer Package, 230V, “HG-15D-Set-A”
DH.WHG01019 Homogenizer Package, 120V, “HG-15D-Set-A”
with “HT1025” Dispersing Tool, “HG-15D-Set-B” Package-set
DH.WHG02020 Homogenizer Package, 230V, “HG-15D-Set-B”
DH.WHG01020 Homogenizer Package, 120V, “HG-15D-Set-B”
without Dispersing Tool, Homogenizer Unit Only
DH.WHG02018 Homogenizer Unit, 230V, “HG-15D-Unit”
DH.WHG01018 Homogenizer Unit, 120V, “HG-15D-Unit”
Spare Dispersing Tool & Clamp & Plate Stand
DH.WHG02108 (1) Dispersing Tool, “HT1008”, Rotor Φ6     , Stator Φ8mm , 1~50ml
DH.WHG02110 (2) Dispersing Tool, “HT1010”, Rotor Φ7.96, Stator Φ10mm, 1~100ml
DH.WHG02118 (3) Dispersing Tool, “HT1018”, Rotor Φ12.8, Stator Φ18mm, 10~1000ml
DH.WHG02125 (4) Dispersing Tool, “HT1025”, Rotor Φ20   , Stator Φ25mm, 50~2500ml
DH.WOS502020 Clamp, “CL200”, for Stirrer or Homogenizer,
Cast Aluminum, Grip Capacity Φ23mm for Stand/Rod
DH.WOS501510 Standard Plate Stand, “ST110”, for Stirrer or Homogenizer,
Φ16×h800 mm Rod, w20×d35 cm Plate, with Silicone Pad
DH.WOS501515 Wide Plate Stand, “ST120”,  for Stirrer or Homogenizer,
Φ23×h1000 mm Rod, w30×d40 cm Plate, with Silicone Pad
※※ See page 94 for the Specifications of Dispersing Tools and Accessories.
93
HoHomogenizers, Remote Digital Controller, DAIHAN-brand��